attenuated backscatter, 1064nm, far range, res.: 120s, 60m
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, complete range, res.: 120s, 60m-660m
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, close range, res.: 120s, 60m-60m
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Particle backscatter, 355nm, near range, res.: 120s, 60m-180m
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Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm complete range res.: 120s, 60m-660m
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Particle linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.: 120s, 60m-660m

t ' MRS

altitude, km
depolarization ratio, log10 scale

S
A2
)
©
5
+J
S
©

depolarization ratio, logl0 scale

altitude, km

b

depolarization ratio, log10 scale

00 r“w«l‘lmn AL MRl on IL
4 12 16

UTC time, 2020-09-25




Water vapor mixing ratlo glue, res.: 1205 60m 540m
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Water vapor mixing ratio, glue res.: 120s, 60m-60m
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Temperature, 355nm glue, res.: 3600s, 60m 1500m

-30

=50

-70

-90

-110

30

20

altitude, km

temperature, °C

Temperature, 355nm, glue, res.: 3600s, 60m-180m

— ] 30
15|
I f
i 25
: | ¢
1.0} 1 g
- | 420 &
1 2
- 8
0.5 - 1 15
| |
- | | Tl
Nl ko A | s o
' 16 20

4 8 12
UTC time, 2020-09-25

temperature, °C



altitude, km

altitude, km

Temperature gradlents 355nm, glue, res.: 3600s, 60m-1500m
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Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 120s,

AT b o

60m-1500m

12

16

i't‘“ I.
.

M EY e MR i N

4

12
UTC time, 2020-09-25

(¥

:120s, 60m-180m

. Ir! [ || |!IFU|I|| Il" |r

I'f

‘ M'

100

80

60

40

20

100

80

60

40

20

100

80

60

40

20

relative humidity, %

relative humidity, %

relative humidity, %



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

10§

0.5

0.0

Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 3600s, 60m-1500m
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